
Sold Price: $694,003 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$692,170
$173 Status: SOLD

DOM: 70
Contract Date: 07/26/2023

 Sold Date: 10/19/2023
Concessions: $14,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 3624 E Aster Dr #409
NS/EW: / 3624

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID: 66-872-0409 Est. Taxes: $0
Zoning: HOA?: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Pony Express Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl: 
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Tot 3997 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2023 Const Status: To Be Built
Acres: 0.22  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 3 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Walkout
Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Vinyl (LVP) Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Cement Board Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Part

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Part; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Walkout
Interior Feat: Oven: Gas

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Realtypath LLC (South Valley)

Remarks:  Lot 409! The Cypress is a fantastic two story with an open-concept kitchen and a great room with a two-story ceiling. Third-car
garage. Large area on the garage side yard for future RV parking. This home features a gorgeous kitchen fit for a chef with
stainless steel appliances, quartz countertops, and a gas range. The primary bedroom is oversized with an ensuite bathroom
featuring a separate tub and shower and a large walk-in closet. The home is a must-see and won't last long. Call today and see
how you can add your personal touch to this beautiful home! Buyer to verify all info. *photos are for reference only and not a
direct representation, this home is available for personalization

MLS# 1877330 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
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Sold Price: $475,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$499,000
$179 Status: SOLD

DOM: 58
Contract Date: 09/15/2023

 Sold Date: 10/17/2023
Concessions: $500 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 7528 N Levi Ln
NS/EW: 7528 N / W

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: SILVER LAKE
Tax ID: 66-152-0089 Est. Taxes: $2,295
Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $48/Month

HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 
HOA Amenities: Picnic Area; Playground

Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks: 2 HOA's $24 each per month
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Pony Express Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 2639 6 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2010 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.06  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Vinyl Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: 72 Hrs Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stone; Cement Board; Vinyl Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows
Interior Feat: See Remarks; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities: Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Microwave; Range

Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
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